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Women / XS / XS e9 g1
Session: E9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leia Staszak655
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.650 9.5009.100 37.800
1 2 3 1T 1T

1T

Sophia Antipov597
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.550 9.4509.300 37.800
2 3 2 3 1T

1T

Jiselle Hill369
Florida Elite

9.350 9.400 9.5008.850 37.100
3 4 5 1T 3 

3 

Taylin Brown1979
Temple Terrace

9.050 9.350 9.3008.950 36.650
4 5 4 4 4 

4 

Brylie Moses379
Florida Elite

8.600 8.000 9.1008.800 34.500
7T 7T 6 5 5 

5 

Gabby Gambino363
Florida Elite

8.600 8.800 8.6008.250 34.250
7T 6 9 10 6 

6 

Ryleigh Rutherford2983
Elite World

8.100 7.500 8.9508.750 33.300
9T 9T 7 6 7T

7T

Kylie Marshall2978
Elite World

8.650 7.400 8.7008.550 33.300
6 11 8 8T 7T

7T

Nylah Jackson2310
Sun Country - FL

8.900 8.000 8.9007.300 33.100
5 7T 11 7 9 

9 

Ariana Dure2977
Elite World

8.100 7.500 8.7007.750 32.050
9T 9T 10 8T 10 

10 

Sophia Tabb657
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.800 0.0009.350 19.150
11 1 1 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS e9 g2
Session: E9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Petkov644
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.800 9.6509.650 38.600
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Anna Tufariello661
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.650 9.5009.600 38.150
2 2 2 4 2 

2 

Destiny Jackson1981
Temple Terrace

9.350 9.150 9.3008.900 36.700
3 5 5 6 3 

3 

Melody Taylor410
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.050 9.200 9.2509.050 36.550
5T 4 4 7T 4 

4 

Sophia Goodman365
Florida Elite

9.000 9.300 9.4008.500 36.200
7T 3 9T 5 5 

5 

Ayla Tohal394
Florida Elite

9.200 8.950 8.9008.850 35.900
4 6 6 10 6 

6 

Emma Bouck401
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.800 7.850 9.6009.150 35.400
10 9 3 3 7 

7 

Marley Leone406
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.050 7.400 9.6508.750 34.850
5T 11 7 1T 8 

8 

Giselle Reed2297
Sun Country - FL

9.000 8.000 9.2508.550 34.800
7T 8 8 7T 9 

9 

Keira Mulligan2311
Sun Country - FL

8.600 8.900 8.7508.500 34.750
11 7 9T 11 10 

10 

Bianca Baratta354
Florida Elite

8.900 7.600 9.2008.400 34.100
9 10 11 9 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym D & E
Meet Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/28/2021 11:13:05 AM

Women / XS / XS e9 g3
Session: E9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dani Mallitz636
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.700 9.8009.550 38.750
1 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Skylee Bone600
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.550 9.8009.200 38.150
2* 4 4* 1T 2T

2T

Aleigha Quiroz649
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.700 9.6509.200 38.150
2* 1T 4* 3 2T

2T

Lana Pozzie648
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.500 9.6009.200 37.750
4T 5 4T 4 4 

4 

Bailey Conrad608
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.650 9.5009.350 37.650
7T 3 3 6 5 

5 

Gani Kaur630
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.350 9.5509.400 37.450
7T 7 2 5 6T

6T

Addie Marfia-Scott637
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.450 9.4509.100 37.450
4T 6 8 7T 6T

6T

Jocelyn Valeda1364
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.250 9.4509.050 37.150
6 8 9 7T 8 

8 

Aubrey Moore378
Florida Elite

9.100 8.900 9.4509.150 36.600
10T 9 7 7T 9 

9 

Rhys Whirley1366
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 8.800 9.1008.350 35.350
10T 10 10 10 10 

10 

Victoria Avalos400
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.150 8.700 8.8507.900 34.600
7T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS e9 g4
Session: E9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Cruz609
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.450 9.6009.400 37.850
2T 3T 1 2T 1 

1 

Lilita Campbell606
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.500 9.7009.250 37.650
8 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Mia Robinson1984
Temple Terrace

9.400 9.400 9.4509.250 37.500
2T 5T 3T 5 3 

3 

Lyla Parker408
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.550 9.000 9.6009.350 36.500
11 8 2 2T 4 

4 

Kayla Burkhardt605
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.900 9.5008.700 36.400
5T 10 9T 4 5 

5 

Mackenzie Valentine1365
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.150 9.4008.550 36.350
7 7 11 6 6 

6 

Isabella Bartels599
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.650 9.1007.950 36.200
1 1 12 8 7 

7 

Leah Godwin404
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.400 9.450 9.3009.000 36.150
12 3T 5T 7 8 

8 

Sadie Haldeman2288
Sun Country - FL

9.150 8.950 9.0008.850 35.950
9 9 7 9T 9 

9 

Cecelia Clodgo1345
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 8.700 9.0008.700 35.800
2T 11 9T 9T 10 

10 

Cora Haven2289
Sun Country - FL

9.000 8.250 8.8008.800 34.850
10 12 8 11 11 

11 

Anna Verdone662
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.400 0.0009.000 27.700
5T 5T 5T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.300 28.900 29.300 28.800 29.300
11 1 1

2 ACE Gymnastics FL  L 111.300 27.250 27.650 27.550 28.850
23 2T 2

3 Florida Elite L 110.500 27.650 27.650 26.850 28.350
32 2T 3
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Temple Terrace S 110.850 27.800 27.900 27.100 28.050
12 1 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners S 109.500 28.050 27.200 26.300 27.950
21 2 2

3 Sun Country - FL S 106.600 27.150 26.100 26.200 27.150
33 3 3
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Women / XS / Middle
Session: E11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helena Kompothecras1186
EVO Gymnastics

8.800 9.550 9.6009.050 37.000
9T 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Emily Petersen2662
Park Avenue

8.900 9.100 9.4509.350 36.800
8 5T 1* 2 2T

2T

Sophie Chaoui2326
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.200 9.2509.350 36.800
5 2T 1* 5T 2T

2T

Mia Bardelli2842
EVO Gymnastics

8.950 8.950 9.3509.300 36.550
6T 7 3 3 4 

4 

Isabella Gourlay2337
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 9.200 9.0009.050 36.400
3T 2T 5T 9 5 

5 

Neesa Kompothecras1187
EVO Gymnastics

9.200 9.100 9.3008.600 36.200
2 5T 10 4 6T

6T

Aryana Steven2366
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 9.150 9.2008.700 36.200
3T 4 9 7 6T

6T

Madelynn Ferrera2636
Park Avenue

9.300 8.800 9.2508.750 36.100
1 9 8 5T 8 

8 

Raegan Scott2362
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 8.750 9.1509.100 35.950
6T 10 4 8 9 

9 

Brannon Riley3240
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 8.900 8.9008.500 34.500
11 8 11 10 10T

10T

Piper Riley3241
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.100 8.7008.900 34.500
9T 11 7 11 10T

10T
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Women / XS / Older
Session: E11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Cohen2630
Park Avenue

9.350 9.550 9.1509.650 37.700
2T 1* 1 6T 1T

1T

Gabriella Vicaria2683
Park Avenue

9.250 9.550 9.6009.300 37.700
4 1* 4 1 1T

1T

Isabella DiFrancesco2633
Park Avenue

9.450 9.350 9.3009.150 37.250
1 6 6T 4 3 

3 

Allison Rebustillo2665
Park Avenue

8.800 9.500 9.2009.400 36.900
7T 3 3 5 4 

4 

Nana James1339
EVO Gymnastics

8.750 9.100 9.5509.450 36.850
10 8T 2 2 5 

5 

Eliza Osceola-Thomas2659
Park Avenue

9.350 9.450 9.0508.700 36.550
2T 4T 10 10 6 

6 

Genesis Ramirez2357
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 9.300 9.1009.200 36.450
6 7 5 9 7 

7 

Lily Petersen2663
Park Avenue

8.800 9.450 9.0008.800 36.050
7T 4T 9 11T 8 

8 

Selah Jarvis2340
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 8.800 9.0009.100 35.950
5 10 8 11T 9 

9 

Dy'Nyle Slue2962
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.500 9.4509.150 35.900
7T 11 6T 3 10 

10 

Lucia Moretta1193
EVO Gymnastics

8.100 9.100 9.1508.250 34.600
12 8T 11 6T 11 

11 

Ali Olguin1875
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 7.450 9.1508.000 33.100
11 12 12 6T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / young
Session: E11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Stark1535
West Broward

8.800 9.150 9.9009.400 37.250
3T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Madyson Freeman1338
EVO Gymnastics

9.050 9.150 9.4009.200 36.800
2 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Gianna Ursitti2369
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 9.350 9.0008.850 36.400
1 1T 4 6T 3 

3 

Samantha Langdon1189
EVO Gymnastics

8.800 9.350 8.9008.450 35.500
3* 1T 8 8T 4T

4T

Jasleen Rodriguez2359
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 9.050 9.0008.650 35.500
3* 5T 6 6T 4T

4T

Sophia Banks2319
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 8.700 9.1509.150 35.400
9T 8 3 5 6 

6 

Katalia Crider1856
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 8.750 8.9008.750 34.800
9T 7 5 8T 7 

7 

Ashtyn Marcum1340
EVO Gymnastics

8.650 9.050 9.2507.800 34.750
6 5T 11 4 8 

8 

Lily Sekula2364
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.000 9.3008.400 34.300
7T 11 9 3 9 

9 

Maya Cherry2327
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 8.550 8.7008.500 33.950
11 10 7 10 10T

10T

Hope Sekula2363
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.600 8.4508.300 33.950
7T 9 10 11 10T

10T
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: E11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue L 113.500 28.150 28.600 28.400 28.350
21 1 1

2 EVO Gymnastics L 111.750 27.200 28.050 27.950 28.550
13 2 2

3 Coast Elite - FL L 110.800 27.500 27.850 27.700 27.750
32 3 3
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